FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No. APS/113/F-1

Certified that the Army Public School Nasirabad (address) comprised of 12087 Sqm floor area owned/occupied by Army Public School (name of the institution) have compiled with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of State/UT Fire Service Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of Fire Service on $\frac{29/8/24}{}$ in the presence of Principal Army Public School, Nasirabad and that the Building/premises is fit for occupancy class I to XII with effect from $\frac{29/8/24}{}$ for a period of _______ years in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the conditions. Issued on $\frac{29/8/24}{}$ at _______ By

strike out whichever is not applicable.

Signature with Seal _

Name : MAJ RANVEER CONIGH

Dated: 29.08.2024

Designation : OIC APS

Army Public School, Nasirabad P-191 The Mall, Nasirabad (Name of Address of the Institution)